
Navn Merknad Mobil Epost

1 Andresen, Silje 2b ny 92020559 silje.andresen89@gmail.com

2 Bruun-Lie, Nora Pernille Drilen 5b ny 47263313 pernille.bruunlie@gmail.com

3 Falch, Susanne Knoff 3a ny 41527251 susanne_falch@hotmail.com

4 Frantzen, Kenneth 6a ny 46543575 kennethfrantzen@hotmail.com

5 Hansen, Sabrina 4a ny 98065302 sabrinabaggerud@gmail.com

6 Helgesen, Morten 1a ny 41269946 morthelg@gmail.com

7 Hofsøy-Edvardsen, Jan-Erik 6a ny 95552755 jan-erik.edvardsen@memscap.no

8 Hovland, Heidi Bamrud 2b ny 93215685 bamrudhovland@gmail.com

9 Jakobsson, Felicia 1a ny 40471159 felicia_jacobsson@hotmail.com

10 Kibaya, Sonia Faraji 1b ny 93617383 soniakibaya@yahoo.com

11 Klungervik, Marthe 5a ny 93008740 marthe_klungervik@hotmail.com

12 Klungervik, Therese 3b ny 92054510 therese.klungervik@gmail.com

13 Langøen, Camilla 5a ny 92862755 camillalangoeen@gmail.com

14 Langøen, Robin 7b ny 45295053 robinlangoeen@gmail.com

15 Lillebø, Christine 4a ny 91862956 christinelillebo@hotmail.com

16 Lund, Therese 6b ny 97514616 therese.lund@gmail.com

17 Malmø, Marte Aanerud 6b ny 90101113 aanerud1@hotmail.com

18 Mathisen, Anne Mette 5b ny 90932907 annemette@garsjo.no

19 Olsen, Katrine Koch 2a ny 92460682 katrine_9585@hotmail.com

20 Rodrigues, Silvia Bråtteng 7b ny 45211683 silvia_rodrigues87@hotmail.com

21 Spangelid, Tom Christian 7a ny 47332425 tomcs@live.no

22 Teien, Åshild Kjærås 1b ny 97067069 aashild.teien@hotmail.com

Ansvarlige: Tone Kihle, Tommy Skjørberg Foresatte 22, Totalt 22

Nordskogen skole 2023/2024

Klassekontakter 23 24

Utskrift fra Visma Flyt Skole, 11.09.2023


